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Vat No   : 4630306886     

ENGEN-BARBEQUE DOWNS          

TEL: 072 034 5416             
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Pre-Paid :      12000.00

Opening Balance :       4598.77

06/04/2024 TRANSFER                                          24184                        4598.77            0.00

22/04/2024 TRANSFER                                          24210                       10931.91       -10931.91

30/04/2024 DIESEL 18/04/2024                                  4861         1524.06                       -9407.85

        1524.06        15530.68

**** Reg No: JD05KPGP ****

02/04/2024 TL# 1 #8236         94742     0/M                471156          532.39                       -8875.46

04/04/2024 TL# 1 #9771         48033     3468/M             471298         1279.92                       -7595.54

08/04/2024 TL# 1 #2383         95373     0/M                471439          554.27                       -7041.27

15/04/2024 TL# 1 #7305         96067     0/M                471783          612.55                       -6428.72

22/04/2024 TL# 1 #2060         96840     0/M                472125          583.91                       -5844.81

29/04/2024 TL# 1 #7444         98163     0/M                472449          455.17                       -5389.64

        4018.21            0.00

**** Reg No: KB36RTGP ****

02/04/2024 TL# 1 #8074         122468    0/M                471132         1132.27                       -4257.37

08/04/2024 TL# 1 #2527         122979    0/M                471456         1084.93                       -3172.44

15/04/2024 TL# 1 #7447         0         0/M                471798         1260.14                       -1912.30

22/04/2024 TL# 1 #1916         124301    0/M                472103         1265.42                        -646.88

30/04/2024 TL# 1 #7780         124852    0/M                472468         1129.01                         482.13

        5871.77            0.00

**** Reg No: KJ23KFGP ****

29/04/2024 TL# 1 #7077         49212     3487/M             472417         1709.34                        2191.47

        1709.34            0.00

**** Reg No: KV73BTGP ****

02/04/2024 TL# 1 #8290         46945     46945/M            471161         1204.33                        3395.80

08/04/2024 TL# 1 #2346         47520     0/M                471435         1587.33                        4983.13

11/04/2024 TL# 1 #4240         48043     0/M                471611         1517.36                        6500.49

16/04/2024 TL# 1 #7882         48497     0/M                471825         1368.46                        7868.95

24/04/2024 TL# 1 #3354         49285     0/M                472227         1458.51                        9327.46

30/04/2024 TL# 1 #7832         49409     0/M                472475         1608.93                       10936.39

        8744.92            0.00

**** Reg No: LK57LPGP ****

08/04/2024 TL# 1 #2459         8703      0/M                471449         2039.11                       12975.50

24/04/2024 TL# 1 #3389         9441      0/M                472236         1851.81                       14827.31

        3890.92            0.00
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Closing Balance :      14827.31

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

     14827.31         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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